
Hamburger Tischtennis-Verband 2016/17

3. Regionalklasse Schüler Wochenende
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 18.09.2016 12:00

12:00
14:00
14:00

TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. V
SG Eilbeck/WTB 61 IV
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. V
SG Eilbeck/WTB 61 IV

TSV Reinbek
TuS Germania Schnelsen II
TuS Germania Schnelsen II
SC Vier- und Marschlande

5:7
7:4
1:7
7:2

Sa. 24.09.2016 10:00
10:00
12:00
12:00

TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. V
TuS Germania Schnelsen II
SG Eilbeck/WTB 61 IV
SC Vier- und Marschlande

SC Vier- und Marschlande
TSV Reinbek
TSV Reinbek
TuS Germania Schnelsen II

2:7
7:4
7:2
3:7

So. 09.10.2016 14:00
14:00
16:00
16:00

TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. V
SC Vier- und Marschlande
TSV Reinbek
TuS Germania Schnelsen II

SG Eilbeck/WTB 61 IV
TSV Reinbek
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. V
SG Eilbeck/WTB 61 IV

3:7
0:7
7:0
7:5

So. 06.11.2016 12:00
12:00
14:00
14:00

TuS Germania Schnelsen II
SC Vier- und Marschlande
SC Vier- und Marschlande
TSV Reinbek

TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. V
SG Eilbeck/WTB 61 IV
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. V
TuS Germania Schnelsen II

6:6
5:7
0:7
6:6

So. 27.11.2016 11:00
13:00
13:00

TSV Reinbek
SG Eilbeck/WTB 61 IV
TSV Reinbek

SG Eilbeck/WTB 61 IV
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. V
SC Vier- und Marschlande

7:2
6:6
7:0
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